
University of Miami
Miami Season Results ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Overall record: 3-0  • Conference: 3-0  • Region: 1-0  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 1-0  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 2-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
* Mar 02, 2018 PITTSBURGH W 4-0 1-0 1-0
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson W 4-3 2-0 2-0

%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State W 5-2 3-0 3-0 #42

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Overall record: 3-0  • Conference: 3-0  • Region: 1-0  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 1-0  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 2-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Sinead Lohan 2-1 2-1 0-0 2-1 --- 2-1 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Ana Madcur 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 --- --- 1-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

Dominika Paterova 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

E. Perez-Somarriba 3-0 3-0 0-0 3-0 3-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 W3 3-0

Daniella Roldan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Sofia Sewing 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Ulyana Shirokova 3-0 3-0 0-0 3-0 --- --- --- --- 3-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0

Totals 11-4 11-4 0-0 11-4 3-0 2-1 1-1 1-1 3-0 1-1 2-0 0-0

Percentage .733 .733 .000 .733 1.000 .667 .500 .500 1.000 .500 1.000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Ana Madcur/E. Perez-Somarriba 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Sinead Lohan/Ulyana Shirokova 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Sinead Lohan/Dominika Paterova 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Dominika Paterova/Ulyana Shirokova 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Sinead Lohan/Ana Madcur 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 4-2 4-2 0-0 4-2 1-1 1-1 2-0 0-0 0-0

Percentage .667 .667 .000 .667 .500 .500 1.000 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
* Mar 02, 2018 PITTSBURGH W 4-0 1-0 1-0
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson W 4-3 2-0 2-0

%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State W 5-2 3-0 3-0 #42

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Sinead Lohan 2-1 2-1 0-0 2-1 --- 0-1 2-0 0-0 0-0
Ana Madcur 2-1 2-1 0-0 2-1 1-1 --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Dominika Paterova 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Daniella Roldan 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Ulyana Shirokova 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sofia Sewing 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 4-2 4-2 0-0 4-2 1-1 1-1 2-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .667 .667 .000 .667 .500 .500 1.000 .000 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

* Mar 02, 2018 PITTSBURGH W 4-0 W W u u W u W u W

* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson W 4-3 W W L L W W L L u

%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State W 5-2 W L W W W L u W W

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Sinead Lohan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 2 Camila Moreno Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 2 Fernanda Navarro Won 6-2, 6-2
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 2 Petra Hule Lost 4-6, 7-5, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Mar 02 Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-1/Ulyana Shirokova
* Mar 04 at #31 Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Tate Schroeder Lost 2-6/Dominika Paterova
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Nandini Das Won 6-3/Ana Madcur

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 4 Claudia Bartolome - 6-1, 2-1, unfinished
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 4 Sydney Riley Lost 3-6, 4-6
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 3 Nandini Das Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Mar 02 Pittsburgh 1 Claudia Bartolome/Luisa Varon Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
* Mar 04 at #31 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 3 Gabriella Castaneda/Nandini Das Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Dominika Paterova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 6 Clara Lucas - 6-1, 3-0, unfinished
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 6 Daniela Ruiz Won 6-1, 6-0
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 6 Andrea Garcia Lost 1-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Mar 02 Pittsburgh 2 Callie Frey/Camila Moreno - 5-2, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
* Mar 04 at #31 Clemson 2 A Miller-Krasilnikov/Tate Schroeder Lost 2-6/Sinead Lohan
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 2 Carla Touly/Ariana Rahmanparast Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

E. Perez-Somarriba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 1 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc (21/-) Won 6-1, 7-6 (8-6)
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 1 Carla Touly (54/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Mar 02 Pittsburgh 1 Claudia Bartolome/Luisa Varon Won 6-0/Ana Madcur
* Mar 04 at #31 Clemson 1 Marie Leduc/Fernanda Navarro Lost 1-6/Ana Madcur
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 1 Andrea Garcia/Petra Hule (53/-) - 6-5, unfinished/Sofia Sewing

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Daniella Roldan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 3 Luisa Varon - 2-6, 5-1, unfinished
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 3 Tate Schroeder Lost 5-7, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Mar 02 Pittsburgh 2 Callie Frey/Camila Moreno - 5-2, unfinished/Dominika Pater

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Sofia Sewing
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 4 Julia Mikulski Won 6-0, 4-6, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Mar 04 at #31 Clemson 3 Constanza Gorches/Daniela Ruiz - 5-3, unfinished/Ulyana Shiroko
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 1 Andrea Garcia/Petra Hule (53/-) - 6-5, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 09, 2018)

Conference-only matches

Ulyana Shirokova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* Mar 02, 2018 Pittsburgh 5 Callie Frey Won 6-1, 6-0
* Mar 04, 2018 at #31 Clemson 5 Constanza Gorches Won 6-2, 6-2
%* Mar 09, 2018 vs #16 Florida State 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Mar 02 Pittsburgh 3 Natsumi Okamoto/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-1/Sinead Lohan
* Mar 04 at #31 Clemson 3 Constanza Gorches/Daniela Ruiz - 5-3, unfinished/Sofia Sewing
%* Mar 09 vs #16 Florida State 2 Carla Touly/Ariana Rahmanparast Won 6-4/Dominika Paterova

* = Conference match
% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)
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